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If you think you can get up… 

• Roll on your side 

• Move on to your hands and knees 

• Crawl to a chair 

• Bend one knee and… 

• … push up through your legs to 
stand 

• Sit down on the chair 
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If you think you can’t get up… 

• Press alarm or phone for help.  If 
this is not available call an 
ambulance 

• Stay warm, try to make yourself 
comfortable 

• Try moving arms and legs a little 
bit to help you stay well 
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Leicester 
City Council 

IJ Leicestershire m CountyCouncil 

Rutland 
County Council 

Tell your doctor 

Tell your local doctor (GP) you have 
had a fall. 

Do you need more advice? 
For urgent health advice… 

Telephone: 111 

Leicester City Council 

Telephone: 0116 454 1004 

Leicestershire County Council Adult 
Social Care 

Telephone: 0116 305 0004 

Rutland County Council 

Telephone: 01572 722 577 
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